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Team Pos
1
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10
10
10
1
1
1
1
12
12
12
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13
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Team Time
03:18:46
03:18:46
03:18:46
03:18:46
03:32:09
03:32:09
03:32:09
03:32:09
03:35:11
03:35:11
03:35:11
03:35:11
03:45:17
03:45:17
03:45:17
03:45:17
03:52:33
03:52:33
03:52:33
03:52:33
03:54:30
03:54:30
03:54:30
03:54:30
03:59:42
03:59:42
03:59:42
03:59:42
04:00:43
04:00:43
04:00:43
04:00:43
04:02:59
04:02:59
04:02:59
04:02:59
04:21:02
04:21:02
04:21:02
04:21:02
04:37:47
04:37:47
04:37:47
04:37:47
04:38:06
04:38:06
04:38:06
04:38:06
04:38:11
04:38:11
04:38:11

Team Name
+ University Of |
+ University Of |
+ University Of |
+ University Of |
elleck'S Ugly C
elleck'S Ugly C
elleck'S Ugly C
elleck'S Ugly C
The Baker Clar
The Baker Clar
The Baker Clar
The Baker Clar
The Chodes
The Chodes
The Chodes
The Chodes
This Mum Runs
This Mum Runs
This Mum Runs
This Mum Runs
Hsrc
Hsrc
Hsrc
Hsrc
+ University Of |
+ University Of |
+ University Of |
+ University Of |
Nbrg
Nbrg
Nbrg
Nbrg
Meat & 4 Veg
Meat & 4 Veg
Meat & 4 Veg
Meat & 4 Veg
elleck'S Ugly C
elleck'S Ugly C
elleck'S Ugly C
elleck'S Ugly C
Nbrg
Nbrg
Nbrg
Nbrg
useway Crumk
useway Crumk
useway Crumk
useway Crumk
eterinary Viking
eterinary Viking

eterinary Viking

Pos in Team
1
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RaceNo
14762
14761
14759
14757
14777
14779
14781
14775
14742
14743
14744
14741
14746
14745
14748
14747
14769
14772
14771
14766
14684
14681
14683
14682
14756
14758
14754
14755
14710
14712
14705
14699
14695
14696
14693
14694
14773
14778
14776
14774
14700
14707
14701
14711
14672
14669
14673
14668
14785
14786
14782

Name
James Barratt
sorgia Theakst
Ben Heaton
Pat Collison
Matt Thomas
Andrew Sharp
James Howell
Gary Guest
James Baker
Euan Baker
Ollie Baker
Jo Baker
Jilliam Stockha
Owen Badham
George Scott
Sam Bearne
Mel Bound
Clare Morgan
Begum Rice
Fiona Tonagh
Chris Parry
Owen Hewlett
Ben Squire
Anna Parry
Pip Collison
Laura Britton
Sofia Lambert
Anca Seifer
Steve Edge
Monika Frysz
April Hartley
Matthew Dunn
1omas Kavana(
Rachel Mason
Bethany Smith
Gillian Gough
Alan Mooney
Tom Line
lexander Benite
Dan Godfrey
Bob Turner
David Waldock
Vicky Lovell
Jise Duggan-E«
Marcus Panes
Rich Bowen
Abbie Darley
Rachel Downs
Mario Amaral
Toby Ledger

Naomi Turley

Overall Pos
3
42
56
110
18
78
97
119
38
57
82
150
33
86
140
243
24
169
210
226
71
101
224
241
132
135
218
250
13
258
265
275
116
127
217
305
146
256
296
343
276
321
325
372
223
351
352
362
167
259
398

Finish Time
00:40:15
00:50:35
00:52:12
00:55:44
00:46:51
00:54:06
00:55:00
00:56:12
00:50:20
00:52:13
00:54:19
00:58:19
00:49:41
00:54:35
00:57:18
01:03:43
00:48:41
00:59:35
01:01:27
01:02:50
00:53:05
00:55:12
01:02:38
01:03:35
00:56:42
00:56:53
01:01:58
01:04:09
00:45:36
01:04:33
01:04:46
01:05:48
00:56:00
00:56:34
01:01:58
01:08:27
00:57:42
01:04:32
01:07:52
01:10:56
01:05:48
01:09:16
01:09:33
01:13:10
01:02:31
01:11:27
01:11:28
01:12:40
00:59:15
01:04:34
01:17:11



10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16

04:38:11
04:49:37
04:49:37
04:49:37
04:49:37
05:14:46
05:14:46
05:14:46
05:14:46
05:28:54
05:28:54
05:28:54
05:28:54

eterinary Viking
Old Court
Old Court
Old Court
Old Court
Legs And Mo
Legs And Mo
Legs And Mo
Legs And Mo
Nbrg
Nbrg
Nbrg
Nbrg

14784
14720
14719
14721
14718
14691
14688
14692
14689
14704
14702
14706
14708

Sarah Barnett
Amelia Hughes
Samantha Brair
Emily Greene
>toria Smith-Mil
onathan Barne
Dani Lott
Claire Eke
.avinia Mataha
\manda Norma
Sharon Hicks
vlaxine Waldoc
Jo Gibbard

399
291
302
385
412
166
366
448
449
377
428
436
437

01:17:11
01:07:20
01:08:11
01:15:08
01:18:58
00:59:05
01:13:01
01:31:17
01:31:23
01:14:10
01:22:39
01:26:02
01:26:03



